Building
O Barhitte Elementary School
X Bentley Middle School
[ Bentley High School

Date:
Type of Drill Drill Number#*
Fire a1
O Tornado X 2
O Lock Down a 3
a4
a5
a6
a7
| o8
*number of completed drills of this type
during the school year.

O This drill was held during a lunch or recess period, or at another time
when a significant number of the students are gathered but not in
the classroom. ‘

Al 30/16 [110pmM |33

Comments:

Signature of School Principal

L Breclemom

Name of Individual Conducting Drill (if other than principal)

Stume




